6e Meeting Moitié-Moitié
Bulle, 1. - 2.3.2025

Epreuve 28
02.03.2025 - 14:20

Dames, 100m Papillon

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2023

Rang
11-12 ans

1. MONNEY Romane
2. BUYUKSAGIS Liz Deniz

13-14 ans

GHIGGIA Lauryn
HENZEN Livia

MORINA Dea
THOMET Lynn

© N hwNE

GILLIARD Léane

15-16 ans
1. REZBACH Imma
2. ROMY Amandine
17 ans et plus

1. PITTON Clara
2. ZIEHLI Anja

BERRICHI Yousra

BRECHBUHLER Léa
MELOTTE Yasmina

AN

14
13

11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12

09
10

06
04

Fribourg Natation 1925
Fribourg Natation 1925

Biel

Biel

Aquaclub Steg

Biel

Biel

Biel

Biel

Club Natation Romont

Pully Natation
Payerne Natation

Ma
Berner Oberland

Temps

1:34.88
1:39.65

1:12.70
1:19.56
1:23.34
1:23.94
1:31.13
1:33.82
1:37.17
1:37.26

1:32.36
1:32.53

1:25.15
1:30.22

Pts

184
159

410
313
272
266
208
191
172
171

200
199

255
215

50m 100m

43.93 50.95
45.99 53.66

33.42 39.28
36.53 43.03
38.24 45.10
36.79 47.15
40.60 50.53
40.92 52.90
43.38 53.79
43.58 53.68

40.91 51.45
40.93 51.60

37.93 47.22
41.19 49.03

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Sporting Bulle Natation
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